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RFEP

11698
16557
16314
14433
12376
18631
15591
18618
19714
17710
9639
14589
18872
21732
19128
19701
18922
12376
15320
15481
8174

Ranking Jump-Off de conjuntos de Saltos de Obstaculos

SUB-15
CAVALEIRO

Ana Margarida Gomes
Jose Matos Orfao
Guilherme Canas da Silva
Raquel Ribeiro

Mariana Parente

Luisa Horta Osorio

Ines Borges Oliveira
Diogo Portela Mendes
Mario Moutinho Monteiro
Claudia Ribeiro Silva
Mafalda Gamboa Sande
Ana Francga Silva
Bernardo Melo e Castro
Andreia Soares

Mariana Andre Manso
Francisco Vaz Fontes

Joao Prazeres Carvalho
Mariana Parente

Carlota Carvalhaes Garcia
Catarina Ventura Magalhaes
Simao Silva Santos

FEV 2014
NASC HFEP
2001 3857
2000 339
2000 1707
2001 3030
2000 1051
2002 743
2001 3762
2002 5928
2000 5013
2000 5257
2001 5235
2000 6767
2002 804
2000 4134
2002 1143
2000 443
2000 5917
2000 6116
2001 1880
2000 3251

2001

6244

11 anos < idade < 15 anos
1.05m<alt<140m

CAVALO

Quattu

Hidalgo d'Ines
Selocia M
Sigmond

Janicotte du Hamel
Quopahu da Meia Lua
Xena Z

Suao

Apache do Rio
Quottage du Veret
Amerigon
Asteroid D N
Eliott Bonheur
Xapora da Devesa
Que Lindo do Paco
02

Casada S

Lonzo CR

Mario d'Eglefin
Vanessa

L'Alezan de Marivaux

PTS

226.0
142.0
93.6
88.0
70.8
60.4
51.0
47.0
47.0
30.0
30.0
23.0
21.0
19.0
19.0
16.0
9.0
3.6
24
2.0
1.0



